
OUT OF SERVICE AREA APPLICATION CONTACTS 

Email address designated by the institutions as approved contacts 

Send to all contacts listed for the institution 

 

** Always send every request to CCPE and Sector Reps. 

 

Institution Contacts Email address  Phone Number 

Coordinating 

Commission for 

Postsecondary Ed. 

Miste Adamson miste.adamson@nebraska.gov  402-471-0022 

Kathleen Fimple kathleen.fimple@nebraska.gov  402-471-0030 

Sector Reps. Susan Fritz smfritz@nebraska.edu 402-472-0075 

Steve Eckman seckman@york.edu  402-363-5621 

Jodi Kupper jkupper@nscs.edu 402-471-2505 

Dennis Baack dennisgb@neb.rr.com 402-471-4685 

UNK Gloria Vavricka vavrickag@unk.edu 308-865-8390 

Julie Saalfeld saalfeldj@unk.edu 308-865-8211 

UNL Amy Goodburn agoodburn1@unl.edu 402-472-3751 

Marie Barber mbarber2@unl.edu 402-472-4354 

UNO Deborah Smith-Howell dsmith-howell@unomaha.edu 402-554-2262 

Candice Batton cbatton@unomaha.edu 402-554-4452 

UNMC Dele Davies dele.davies@unmc.edu 402-559-5131 

Robin Jaeckel rjaeckel@unmc.edu 402-559-5130 

Jeanne Ferbrache jferbrache@unmc.edu 402-559-3937 

NCTA Ron Rosati rosati@unl.edu  308-367-5200 

Jennifer McConville jrittenhouse@unl.edu  308-367-5259 

CSC Danielle Lecher dlecher@csc.edu 308-432-6210 

Charles Snare csnare@csc.edu 308-432-6203 

PSC Timothy Borchers tborchers@peru.edu 402-872-2222 

Dan Hanson dhanson@peru.edu 402-872-2239 

Greg Galardi ggalardi@peru.edu  402-872-2427 

WSC Steven Elliott stellio1@wsc.edu 402-375-7208 

Lisa Reynolds lireyno1@wsc.edu 402-375-7215 

CCC Ron Kluck rkluck@cccneb.edu 402-562-1253 

Greg Smith gpsmith@cccneb.edu 308-398-7301 

Deb Brennan dbrennan@cccneb.edu 308-398-7305 

MCC Tom McDonnell Tjmcdonnell3@mccneb.edu  402-457-2716 

Bill Owen bowen@mccneb.edu 402-738-4521 

Randy Schmailzl rschmailzl@mccneb.edu 402-457-2336 

MPCC Jody Tomanek tomanekj@mpcc.edu 308-535-3624 

Ryan Purdy purdyr@mpcc.edu  308-535-3720 

Bill Eakins eakinsw@mpcc.edu  308-535-3607 

NECC John Blaylock johnb@northeast.edu 402-844-7292 

Shawn Tillotson shawnt@northeast.edu 402-844-7298 

Michael Chipps michaelc@northeast.edu 402-844-7054 

SCC Dennis Headrick dheadric@southeast.edu 402-323-3427 

Bob Morgan bmorgan@southeast.edu 402-228-8272 

Paul Illich pillich@southeast.edu 402-323-3415 

WNCC Kim Kuster Dale kusterdk@wncc.edu 308-635-6003 

Todd Holcomb holcombt@wncc.edu  308-635-6101 
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